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SPECIALS
EXTRA SPECIAL FOR

THURSDAY ONLY

GRABENHORST SPECIALS
1856 CENTER STREET

Lovely English style horns, spacious bdrm, den, dble plbg, beautiful land-
scaping, words cannot describe the many features of this outstanding
home. FOR AN APPOINTMENT CALL PETER GEISER.

RANCH TYPE NORTHEAST
Beautiful 3 bdrm home, lte llv rm, din rm, hdwd firs, fireplace. Inside
utility rm. beautiful kitchen, attached garsge, lots of land. Drive by this
one at 3330 Sunnyvlew Ave. CALL ROY FERRIS.

NORTHEAST
9 acres located on Hollywood Avenue, nice clean 3 bdrm home, barn ft
chicken house. Best of soil, family fruits ft berries. 3 ac in crop. Small
amount of pasture ft timber. Price $12,750.

GRABENHORST BROS., REALTORS
134 South Liberty Phone

Evenings and Sundays Call
Roy Ferris 10, Peter Geiser B57

bdrm. older home with K. LR, DR, and bath, 1 bdrm. dn., I up. In a good
location. Lot 15x133. Priced only for $5500, $600 dn., bal. In easy terms.
4 bdrm. home only 3 years old, LR, DR, K, hdwd. floors, all plas-
tered, cooking and heating electric, attached garage, nice lawn and shrubs,
eny bus 1 hk., O sch. S blks., Jr. Hi 4 blks. Good loan easy terms, price

only $0500, would consider a smaller borne, 1 or 3 bdnns., in trade.

Nice small home only 1 yr. old, with LR. K, bath, cooking
and heating electrie. In a good location for only $4000.

1 acre, unfinished binding, well and electric water system, locate at
Ore., 3 blks. off HE, priced at $1800, $350 dn.. bal. on easy terms.

EXCELLENT BUSINESS OPPORTUNITY! DRY CLEANING ESTABLISHMENT,
SHOWING A NET PROFIT OF 20, INCLUDES ALL STOCK AND EQUIP-
MENT PLUS INVENTORY, IN A BUSY LITTLE TOWN IN A GOOD LOCA-
TION. DON'T MISS THIS REAL BUY.

CALL US FOR MORE INFORMATION

George 'W. Hubbs Co.
J. ZEEB, MGR.

1863 N. CAPITOL PHONE
EVENING PHONE - - - c58'

1941 BUICK
Super sedan. Clean. Radio ft heater,
new e black ft gray paint. This
won't last long at

$695
SHROCK MOTOR CO.

Chemeketa at Church Ph.
qx5S

1948 CHRYSLER
Windsor convertible club coupe. This Is
one Just like new in every way. Fully
equipped Including radio ft heater,
fluid drive ft overdrive. Extra special at

$1995
Salem Automobile Co.

CHRY8LSR - SERVICE - PLYMOUTH
QUALITY USED OARS

4.5 N. Commercial Ph.
OXhV

1947 KAISER
SEDAN - RADIO ft HEATER

LOW MILEAGE

$995
BONESTEELE

SALES & SERVICE
370 N. Church Ph.

M57"

49Studebaker
CHAMPION 4 DOOR DELUXE

RADIO ft HEATER - LOCAL OWNER
'

$1695 .
'

LODERBROS.
Used Car Mkt.

Ph.
qx57

AUTOMOBILES

OHMART & CALABA, REALTORS
EXCLUSIVE NEIGHBORHOOD

Spacious 3 B.R. older home, lge. living and dining room. Inside utility. Home
In perfect condition, lovely lot. $6300, Has $4300 loan at 4.

WANT TO GO SUBURBAN?
Well built 3 B.R. home at 450 Morgan Ave. Nice living room, lge. kitchen,
with nook. Inside utility, completely redecorated. Located on acre of

round. $7350.

A GOOD FAMILY HOME CLOSE TO PARRISH
Nice living room, lge. dining room, roomy kitchen, floored attic, only $7850.

LOVELY 4 BEDROOM HOME
We want you to see this new 4 bedroom home, living room with fireplace,
dining room, kitchen with lots of bullt-ln- automatic washer, automatic oil
heat. $11,750.

STOCK AND GRAIN FARM
107 acres good farm land, 30 acres irrigated In Ladlno clover, balance grain
land. 12 stanchion barn, milk house, lge. hog hse., and chlx hse., dble. gar-
age, lge. modern older type house. 30 head cattle, 40 head hogs and Irrigation
equip. Included tor $28,500. This Is t good farm and can be handled with
about Vt down.

OHMART & CALABA, REALTORS

DELIVERED HERE

1950 STUDEBAKER
CHAMPION

$1799.00
Bonesteele's

370 N. Church Phone
FACTORY DELIVERY $1399.00

CLASSIFIED ADVKSTlUNQl
Per Um lac
Per Lint t times 40a

Per Line 6 tlmei 60c
Pet Ud 1 month 13.00
Outside ol Salem 16a pe line per

day
fttin. IOci times mln SOe
time mln. 11.30 Mo Refund

READERS In Local Hews Cot Only.
100 per lias

To Place an Ad Phone

FOR SALE HOUSES
7. MM. APPBOX. U acre and clean 3 bdrm.
homo Northeast. Fireplace. Attached
garage. Oil furnace. On paved high
way close to scnooi, inunvQiate

Ion. $1,000 down.
Cull Stanley Brown with

State Finance Co. R'ltors
US 8. High Phone Will. UT

4 BEDROOMS
Richland nut. Hwd. firs. Large D.R.
Nook. Dble. plumbing. Fireplace. Auto
oil fur. Full baemt. Dble. lot. Oar. Full
price $11,900.

C. W. Reeve, Realtor
946 8. Commercial

Ph. Eve. or

HIGHLAND DIST.
S bedrm. home. Hwd. fin. Oil floor
fur. Fenced In back yard. Price nooo.
Has O.I. Loan.

C. W. Reeve, Realtor
945 8. Commercial

Phone Eve. or
a57

94250 Economical 3 bdrm home with
additional sleeping room. Good loca-

tion: 100 W. Salem Hts. Ave. a59
ItOVELY 3 B.R. home located nice dlat. W.

Salem. Full price 18500. $1000 dn.
C. W. Reeve, Realtor

94B S. Commercial
Phone Eve.

ft.OM. CLEAN modern 3 bdrm. home in
West Salem. Full basement. Sawdust
furnace. Fireplace. Close to school and
bus. $1,000 down.

Call Stanley Brown with

State Finance Co. R'ltors
153 8. High Phone aSI

918,700 NEW modern 3 bedroom home all
on one floor. Englewood diet. Close to
school. Fireplace, auto, oil furnace.
Immed. pass. FHA commitment. Terms.

Call Stanley Brown with

State Finance Co. R'ltors
159 8. High. Phone a57'

6 BEDROOMS
Large lot. Good location. Itt bath. Full
Burnt. Oil fur. Furnished. $8500.

C. W. Reeve, Realtor
945 6. Commercial

Phone Eve. or 57

99,670. 1 ACRE with clean modern 3 bdrm.
home unfinished upstairs. Close In. Bus
at door. Chicken house. Walnut trees.
Beautiful yard and shrubbery.

Call Stanley Brown with

State Finance Co. R'ltors
lt a. High Phone a57- -

Beautiful Home 5 Acres
t B.R. located East. Pi replace. Hwd.
firs. Party rm. B.R. Shop. Fireplace In
basmt. Beautiful view of Mts. Dble.
Gar. 3 bedrm Apt. One of the nicest
faomei In Salem. Full price $22,500.

C. W. Reeve, Realtor
945 8. Commercial

Phone Eve. or
S7

Sullivan Realty Co.
$5,800

Tory neat 1 bedroom on V acre of fine
soil at the north edge of town. Nice lawn
and shrubs, garden space. A second
bedroom can be made with very little
cost. Will sell furnished for $6,850.

955 HICKORY
Age 1 year 3 bedroom home all elec-

tric, plastered, h.w. floors, att. gar-
age 80x100 lot. Nice lawn, flowers,
shrubs, priced at $B,400.

1745 JN. Z6rd sTxCJijjjj r
1 bedrooms, LR, DR, kitchen, bath with
shower, 2 fireplaces, party room In base-
ment, oil furnace heat. On paved street,
lot 60x136. Please do not disturb own-
er. Price $14,000.

MORNINGSIDE
Two large bedrooms, 1 Mr baths, den, LR,
DR, large kitchen, lots of bullt-ln-

Auto, utilities, double garage, patio,
oil furnace, floors are all carpeted, Ve-
netian blinds, one block to bus. $3,600
down will handle. Price $18,500.

Sullivan Realty Co.
9366 Portland Rd. Ph.

Eve. Ph. - - a37
8 BDRM. house with bath. Oomp. furn.

plenty room for cabins or trailers, Inq.
Nelson Richfield Sta., Mill City. a60

$1000 DOWN
I4B0O. Clean 3 bedroom home, LR. large
kitchen, bath, utility, good garden spot.
Garage. $50 month.

$7100
The neatest new 3 bedroom house for
this money. Hdwd, floors thruout. Inlaid
linoleum In kitchen, utility ft bath.
Large living room, F.H.A. loan.

CALL D, L. BISHOP

Chas. Hudkins & Son
REALTORS

350 N. High St. Phone s57

3 BDRM.
Llr. rm., din. rm.. kit., bkfst. nook, fire-
place, full basement, fur. heat, wired for
range, eleo. water heater, extra lie. rms.
throughout, gar., walnut ft cherry trees,
fully landflcaped. near stores ft bus,
walking dial, to town. $8500 full price.
Terms, Ph. eve.

Abrams & Skinner, Inc.
411 Masonlo Bldg. Ph.

Mortgage - Ins. - Loans a57
3 BDRM. nOMK. Full basement, sawdust I

rurnace, snower Ac bath. Ph. after
6 p.m. A. R. Gordon. a&B

An EXCLUSIVE Home
for Sale

This home Is classed among the top
class home units, located in a choice,
close-I- desirable residential district.
Two lots, all fenced and all landscap-
ed with fine shrubs and lawn. The house
is double construction; has a full base-
ment with party room. Has a hot
wnter system, four bedrms. living rm.,
dining rm., kitchen, lots of butlt-in-

brkfst nook, 3 baths and 3 fireplaces.
All rooms are carpeted from wall to
wait with exclusive choice carpeting. All
woodwork throughout the house is fin-
ished with onk wood. Rooms are all
large, well arranged, pleasant and at-
tractive.
You must sea this house to appreciatett. We can only show this by appointment.
Reasonably priced at 137.000.

CALL MR. LeCLERC

J. F. Ulrich Co., Realtors
317 Court St. ph.Eva. Ph. a57

HEW t bdrm. house. Fireplace, beautiful
flate (lass windows, pull drapes.

garage. Corner lot. $9500. 9800:
down. In city limits. 396 Waldo St. Sre
owner at house. Ph. 374J9. a66

ALMOST NEW 3 bdrm. mod., bungalow
outdoor fireplace, fish pond, 3 rental
cabins, dble, gar., cow barn, chic, house,t biles, to sch., $7500 or $6500 cash.
Open house Wed. ft Thurs., 166 Roberts
Avt. a58

SLIGHTLY unfinished house, livable, tf
range, A. land. $3450, $900 down,

N.K. ONLY 3 yrs. old. Lovely
home, H.W. floors, furnace heat. Nice
lawn, shrubbery, $6,900. Terms.

EN' WOOD. Late built home, fire,
place, Ven. blinds, basement, oil fur-
nace, Meal surroundings. $11,900.

DUPLEX. Year old. comfortable
apts. partly furnished. $1,600 year

income, $3950 down, balance like rent,
ft. E. MEREDITH, RLT., or B. M. MASON

176 8. Commercial - Ph. a57- -

$750 DOWN
346 per month buys small modern home
NE on to acre. Paved Rd- Full price
$4650. See T. R. Pyle. Eve. Ph.

HOLLYWOOD OFFICE
COLBATH LAND CO.
9286 Fairgrounds Rd. Fa.

FOR SALE HOUSES
NEW HOME M500. Br owner. Kaiser diet.

Phone 461

WANT TO TRADE?
Large garage house and starter home
on 1 acre with city water and bus by
door. Price S4500. (Will trade for older
3 or 1 bdrm home around $5000 in
cuy.j
Grocery & Rent Cabins
ALL GOES, LOCK, STOCK, and BAR-
REL. Store has 3 bdrm living Quarters.
Also filling station and garage. 3 rent
cabins. Frlct $4500. Terms $1500 down
and $30 mo.

1 ACRE BEAUTY
Jr. old 3 BDRM MODERN HOME

with unfinished upstairs. Many beau
tiful shrubs, trees, fruit ft nuts. Small
barn, this is located close
WITH COMPLETE SECLUSION. PRICE
$8050.

2 Bedroom $2950
Located on Boone road. Large
kitchen wired for range. Attached gar
age. Terms SflOO dn ft $35 mo. ALSO
extra 2'A acres available at a little
higher price.

Price Reduced to $11,000
HIGH ON A HILL WITH PERFECT
VIEW ON KAREN WAY. Here
honey with all the extras. Large LR. DR,
3 big bedrms. den. fireplace, kitchen
with snack bar. Large garage. MAKE
SURE YOU SEE THIS HOME BEFORE
YOU BUY. For aPP. eve 36923.

$6950 SPECIAL
DON'T PASS THIS ONE BY. Older
type modern home with full basmt, apt
rental, corner lot, double garage,
Terms siooo dn ft $50 mo. Eve.
36933 or 23921.

CENTER ST. OFFICE

COLBATH LAND CO
1683 Center St. Phone 34553

a57'

Near Englewood
Nearly new 3 bed room home north-
east, paved street, close to schools and
dub, only $7zoo. can wmis mil.

Geo. A. Walters, Realtor
960 S. Commercial

Phone 33849 Eve. 33877
a57

916,800 Lovely 6 room ranch style suburb
an home on a large lot east, extra
large living room carpeted wall to wall,
nice size aimng room, neautiiui sitcn-en-

oil furnace piped to each rm. fire
place, large windows. Good terms to
the right party.

Geo. A. Walters, Realtor
960 8. Commercial

Phone 33849 Eve. 35260
a57'

Excellent Buy
$5500 Very nice 3 bedroom plastered
home with hardwood floors, electric
neat, l block, to bus, good terms. Call
Bob.

Geo. A. Walters, Realtor
960 s. Commercial

Phone 33849 Eve. 35260
a57

Two Acre View Home
$7500 Attractive ranch style house,
rustic exterior, fairly new, 2 bed rms,
hardwood floors, basement, furnace,
double garage, near pavement. Call Mr.
Frederickson.

Geo. A. Walters, Realtor

$4250 New, neat balcony bedroom house
living room, kitchen and bath. Just

right for a couple.
$5500 Older but roomy four bedroom

house, fine corner location east.
$6960 New two bedroom, stairway to large

uniinisnea attic.
$7000 Northeast, two lota, two bedrooms:

garage, work shoo.
$11,000 Englewood; large living room.

fireplace, two nice bedrooms, piped oil
i urn ace.

Salem Realty Co.
Realtors

149 N. High St. Phone 37660
sve. rnonea a5Bi - 20605. a57'

CLOSE IN NORTH
$72003 bedroom home, living rm, din-
ing rm, kitchen, bath, near schools.

3 ACRES SUBURBAN
$0500 Very nice 5 room home. bsmt.
furnaoe, im burn, chicken hs, double
garage on ous line.

V. OMER HUFF
361 Chemeketa Ph. 33091 or 26942

a5B

Top This, $3,500
Furn. home. Neat, clean, newly
decorated. Walking dlstanoe to capltol
bldg., paved street. Move in.

Home
Very close In. Large lot. Paved street.
Only $6,800. $1,000 down, $50 per month.

5 Bdrm. Furn.
Corner, close In. Attractive place. In-
come property. $9,600. Terms.

L. E. Klumpp, Realtor
460 N. Church, Ph. Eve.

a57"

$10,500 - $1,500 Down
3 bdrm. home. Living rm., dinette, fire-
place, bath, kitchen. Wired for range.
Lots of built-in- Full basement with
sawdust furnace. Newly redecorated. 1st
class construction. Close to grade and
junior high schools.
We have several very good 3 or

homes. Also some good building
lots. Call

MR. VIOARY. ASSOCIATED WITH

Mabel Needham, Realtor
341 State Ph. aST

McKillop Real Estate
REALTORS

Attractive home in the country on U
acre of excellent soli. It has a well and
auto. pump. The house is new, plas-
tered Interior, hardwood floors and Is
In a beautiful secluded setting. Price
$5750.

We have a plastered home
with hardwood floors, fireplace, close
in, near scnoois, cnurcn, bus and store.
This Is a good buy for only $7500.

See this home with 3 bedrooms,
living room, dinette, bath, kitchen. Otl
heat and a very nice yard. On a paved
street for 3B500.

Here ts a good 4 bedroom home with
living room, dining room, bath and
utility room. Has hardwood floors, elec-
tric heat and altnclied garage. Lawn
and shrubs are nice. This Is a good
corner lot with paving and sidewalks
In, Let us show you this house at $9500.

In Walnut Park we hnve a dandy two
bedroom home about 3 yrs. old with
living room, dining room, kitchen, utili-
ty and bath. Floors are hardwood. The
back yard is fenced with a fireplace.
There are many bullt-ln- s and closet
space la abundant. You must see this
to appreciate the value, $10,850.

Call us on this one. Englewood Cist, on
bus line. 4 bedrooms, large living room
with fireplace, dnllng room, den or
music room. Hardwood floors, sun porch,
full basement with ol' furnace. Price
$13,950.

COME IN OR PHONE
Daytime Evenings

McKillop Real Estate
493 Center at High Salem, Oregon

We Make Real Estate Loans. a58

$345 DOWN
BAL. $3500 AT $37.60 MONTH

Ready to move In. 3 bdrm house not
completely finished. Bathroom com-
plete. Needs some flrtrx & flooring.
Corner lot with nice lawn. 4 miles north
of Salem. Ph. 59

SKI. COMPACT 2 bdrm. home. Lot 55x135,
one , stauo. in. a5S

BY OWNER: 3 bdrm. home, living rm..
dining rm. Lot 83x165, 641 N. 16th. a58

West Salem
9 rm. home, hdwd. firs., fireplace, util-
ity rm., also 2 rm. hse. rental. All for
$8000.

General Real Estate Co.
355 Center St. Ph. a57a

SUBURBAN, NORTH
Modern 3 bdrm. home, about 3 acre,.
Excellent aoll. Want larier home, butt
nau lone preferred.

Joe Noonchester
REAL ESTATE

MM Pleaaant View, Ph. d.jr or an.
all- -

WILSON'S
1941 OLD8MOBILK "9." Club coupe ..I53S

1941 FORD DELUXE 11095

1941 HUDSON SUPER CLUB ....11991
1949 MERCURY CONVERTIBLE ....13099

OttoJ.WilsonCo.
COMMERCIAL AT CENTER

EXTRA GOOD
1936 DE SOTO

Coupe. Just overhaultd. New paint. '
Overdrive. One owner. Come In ft sea
this unusually clean car at
WARNER MOTOR CO.
S45 Center Ph.

qx57

1947 CHEVROLET
CLUB COUPE - RADIO ft HEATER

GOOD CONDITION

$1195
STAN BAKER

MOTORS
Union at High Ph.

a97

DO YOU know Mr. you can buyv
a new Packard Sedan tat
9)2537, Salem price.

STATE MOTORS, INC.
340 N. Hlih Ph. ,I7--

IAUTO.iOBILES

WANTED POSITIONS
WILL CARE for girl 4 or 8 years for eom- -

paiiiuu mr my aaugnter. Ph, 36413. Ml
BOB, THE handyman, will do any kind' wort. Gardening, ete. 18c per hr.Ph. 21347. hsg
WANTED! Land elearlng. grading ft road

building for T.D. 14 with double angleblade ft elearlng teeth. Ph. eves.
b61

SMAI.I. rnmnofln. i a.,
7T " um ivr my mree- -

mJ "mB" 1140 "tilPh. h5
BRUSH afc RPRAV n.ln,. as

ReMOnftble "tea. Phone4079
MimeoeraDhiniT-TvT.i- r o--

Phon,
h78"

TREE WORK, topping, trimming, remov--
S3 .: "n.r1" u",,u .???

PRACTICAL NURSE or companion to el.'
derly lady. Box 995 Capital Journal.

H57"
CARPENTER work. ICew. repair. Ph.

CHILD CARE 183 S. 13th. Ph. Ml?
INTERIOR FAINTINO. Sip. Ph.

h73
REMODELING a alteration, PH.

h
PAINTING as decorating. Ph. h
WILL CARE for children daytimenight. Ph. 43633. h5S
SPECIALIZED ehUdren-- sewing. Ph. leo.i

A77

REMODELING, carpenter wk, will take rn
... itiuvtij. noo"

HOUSEWORK by refined, experienced
woman, lor 1 or 3 adults. Prefer coun-tr-

Call Saturday. 1535 Trade. h59
TELEPHONE CALLS TAKEN. 34 hr. aerr--

. -- w.Ww. wuP wl. a.QOli. B7-S-

"pi, "?A.K?..... """"h" Home. care.- H9T
DECORATING. Reas. Don wcero. Ph.

dd. La
TAX RETURNS prepared reasonablT. Ph.:
NANCY'S NURSERY SCHOOL, DATs!

AOES 3 TO 5. HR, 7:30 TO PH. 3494o!

LADY WISHES employment In motel, ei
or auto court. Live In. Bos 411 Cap- -....

TREE WORK, topplnf, telmmlna. remo..
. - mvi,f

IOCNG MARRIED man needs work. Ph'
.Wat. hS--f

NURSES BY HOUR, week or live to.. -- x.uvo fa.
aw

BOOKKEEPER Exp. in ,u phases of
oooweeping. uood ref. Bos 413. Capi-tal Journal. ST

BABY SITTING by middle age lady. Ph.

CARPENTER, new ft remodeling special
ty. Ph. n7l

GARDEN3 PLOWED by Reas.
Ph. h70

CHILD CARE, my home. Ph. 33611. h68
BABY SITTING. PH. 206807 hB7

wJ.PtL Ph. M

FOR RENT ROOMS
LG. WARM rm. 1555 N. Capltol. Jk5I
HOLLYWOOD. 3035 McCoy. Ph.

JkSi
SLEEPING room. Gentleman. Ph. 37ns

jx&S'
PLEASANT sleeping rm for gentleman.

140 N. 14TH. Single or double. 39670. Jk68
SLEEPING RM, single or double furn.- pan. near oute BIOS.

No drinkers. Ph. 26412. jksf
SLEEPING RMS. 796 N. Winter. Pb. 3553S.

Jk73
HlFlhl VtM Ladles preferred.639 N. Winter. jK5j
MAN'S SLEEPING room, auto heat, prlv.

bath, entry. Ph. 39043. jksi
yiA8?.?1. CPtB8-- pn- JkTl

FOR RENT APARTMENTS
NICE LARGE apt. TJtllltl.a turn. Reason-

able. 305 8. 16th. jpgt.
S ROOMS as bath. Range at refrle. A

clean court apt. lor clean people. 1349

jpai"
CLOSE IN. Partly furn. Adult, only. 990

Mill St. Ph. 35431. Ip91.
CLOSE IN lovely electric heated modern- .in. .urn. ap,. my. Dain. .35 N.

Winter. ipu.
FURN. 3 rm, bath, prlrata entrance. 1st

floor. 1 blk. to bus. 1399 N. Liberty. Ph.
30837. JDM.

3 BDRM. apt. on wast aide. Ph.
JP59

ROOMS as Apts. for rent. 300 H. Capltol.
IPS

FURN. 1 A t EM. apts. Ph. Jp78
NEW 3 rm apt. private bath, partially

furnished Adults. 1047 Madison. JP59

FOR SALE FARMS

30 ACRES
Olose in South. Cabin. 15 A. orchard.
aai. isrm land. $6300 with terms.

C. W. Reeve, Realtor
945 8. Commercial

Phone Eve. b57'

t ACRES GOOD SOIL about 6 miles north
of Salem on paved road. 3 acres berries,
modern 3 bedroom home with hardwood
floors fireplace and electric water sys
tem. Total price only $11,000.

Rostein & Adolph.Inc.
HO1 N. Com'l St. Ph. 330

FOR SALE ACREAGE

2 ACRES
Boone Rd. City bus. No bides, $16
Good bldg. spot.

C. W. Reeve, Realtor
945 S. Commercial

Phone Eve. bb57
33 A 25 A. orchards, close In. $5400, $500

an. owner, ion Elm. Ph. 37236. bb59

REAL ESTATE

Sullivan Realty Co.,
Salem Heights Dist.

3 BR. bath, living room, dinette, bullt-
lns. oil floor furnace, 4 blocks to bus
ana scnooi. price $7900.

Near Salem General
A new 3 BR home and attached nar- -

age. Hwd floors, auto hftt. ftbunrinnrit
of bullt-ln- 75x100 lot and private
ciect water system, only $6,500 and
si.two wui handle.

Buy of the Year
Over 14,000 sq ft of floor space all
under roof. Eleven separate buildings.
Consists of barns, ihet-l- n.ni war..
houses. Would make a fine hatchery or
auction ousiness. one bldg. converted
to living quarters with heat and bath.
Seven acres of tiled land located on
paved highway. Full price only $12,000
and 25 will handle. Please call in
person or write ror further Informa-
tion.

Morningside
Two large bedrooms, 114. baths, den,
4j,n., u.n., iarnt giicnen, tots Ol

AutO Utilities, double KaraBf. tint In
oil furnace, floors are all carpeted, V-
enetian blinds. One block to bus. $2,500
uuwn win nanaie. price 118,500.

Highway Frontage
150 ft. frontage on 99E south. 3 bed
rooms an Plastered home on 160x300 lot,
a, real buy for only $6,300.

102 Acres North
All In cultivation, 60 acres In Fescue
for seed crop, which Is very good. Nice
modern plastered 4 bedroom home on
paved road. Close to small town and
schools. 2 barns, chic house, family
irmi, ana nut trees, rne price is right,
$30,000. Half cash. Eve. ph.

Sullivan Realty Co.
3365 Portland Road Ph.

eve, rn. - BQ12

C59'

IF YOU WISH to sell, exchange or rent
jour properly

Phone
Cluett & Kenyon Real Estate

1980 FAIRGROUNDS ROAD
Nila Cluett, F. 0. Kenyon, Fred Freler

C57'

NELSON NEWS
WALKING DISTANCE TO HOSPITAL
Good substantial 3 bdrm. home, good
sized liv. rm. with attractive f'plaee,
hdwd. firs., full bsmt., automatic oil
lurnace, iuu price, J9500.

EASY TERMS. ENfiT.KWnr.n
Full bsmt. with laundry, elec. wtr. htr.,
'"'i ii. rm., k oin. rm., nawa.
firs., kit., bath, on 1st floor; 2 bdnns
upstairs, gar., lot 45x75. $0800.

INCOME NEAR HOSPITAL
3 unit rental (60x50), one with all fur-
nishings, easy walking distance to Gen-
eral hospital, medical cllnio and state

RESTAURANT FOR ACRFAflH
Out of town restaurant. Will trade for
em. acreage a. oi Salem up to $7000.

BUY HOUSE & ACRE, $4250.
LEASE 44 ACRES SHARK OR rASn

Good land Just off Sllverton Rd. Good
as new nome. Jti acres, $3500.

FRUIT LAND DIST. $8500
2 bdrm. home with llv. rm., din. rm.,
kit. ft nook, full bath, wrd. elec. rge.,wtr. htr., gar., family fruit ft nut with
cherries & nuts for ensh Income.

FREE REAL ESTATE CATALOG
Homes, farms, acreaRes, business and
income properties, laa pictures and
prices of sold homes. Call at our of-
fice or send postcard for free copy.
NELSON & NELSON

MULTIPLE LISTINO RRAT.TnRJ)
Personal Serylce by Men Who Specialize
tu. . nmn ot. tn. C57'

BEST BUYS
Happy Days

In the Country
NORTH HOWELL 60 Acwa modern 6 rm.

nome, taxw nam, cnicxen house, brood-
er house, machine shed, garage, 7 cows,
7 calves, tractor disc, plows, mower, rol
ler. See this on for ii Ann

314 ACRES Only 5 miles from Salem, very
motrern an. nome, Dutlt In 1947, paved
rd., well, family orchard and berries.
Thla Is being offered for the appraised
price of 19500.

I ACRE DAIRY Close in North. Extra
niuucru nome ana oinidinRs. No waste
lnnd. Could easily be made into Grade
A: the price has Just been reduced to
$25,000.

514 ACRES Modern 4 BR home, chicken
muni, iiuici.es, pRvco. niway, well,

berries, cherries, family orchard, see
this one far losnn.

10 ACRES Cheh alls soil, very modern
.hi. juuic, very gooa ouimings. This
soil will raise most anything. Good well
Plenty water. We believe this Is a buyfor $12,000.

Office Phones or
Evening phones or

More Values
For You in Homes

ALMOST NEW home, arranged for 3 BRs.- ica., mi. nra?r, out atfront door. A real valnai tnr Tlnn
REALLY WELL BUILT home, almost new.

uuvnicu m etui ansiewooa. forced air oil
furnace.Plreplace. hdwd. floors, spaciousrooms lge. corner lot. F.H.A. terms. To-
tal price onlv ill nan

3 BEDROOM home with spacious rooms.a. ji eiec. neai, ;i ones to bus,
2 lots, owner leaving city, home

only yr. old. Total price $10,000.
Office phones or

Evening phones or

Better Business Values
WAREHOUSE 8000 so. ft. fioor space

pari rcmrorced concrete. This is ideal
for machine shop, storage, wholesale
dealer such as tires, groceries, imple-
ments or what have you! The location
Is ideal. 80 ft. frontage. First time list-
ed and advertised. Total nrlr is nun

BUSINESS BLDG. 3000 sq. ft floor space.
: " ....., ivuni ii uU mrnice.
large parking lot in rear. Income $100
per month. Cement floors. Total price
$18,500.

APARTMENT 5 units plus store bldg. and
uiimy room, income tin per mo. Very
low overhead. Almost new and very well
built. Elec. heat, private meters. Terms
A buy for $33,500.

GREEN HOUSE Doing food business.
Oreen house very well arranged. 3 BR
home, 73x135 foot lot. Liberal terms.
Well worth $31,000.

Office phones or
Evening phones or

Al Isaak & Co., Realtors
S0 Portland Rd. Ph. or

FOR SALE HOUSES

$35 DOWN!!
$30 per month. Trailer house and lot.
Move In today. No. 1

MOVE IN TODAY!!
Immediate possession on this

home that could be used as
Nice large kitchen. Fenced-i- n

back yard. Auto washer. Close to
school. $soo down. $76 per month.

No. 314

$1,500 DOWN!!
New modern Tanch style
home with fireplace, auto heat, hard-
wood floors. Attached garage. Immediate
Dossesslon. Located east. No. 201--

Reimann for Real Estate
301 South High fit. 11.

Eve. & Sun. -
.57- -

BUSINESS ZONE NO. 3
Get hot on this one, 3 BR home all on
one floor, full deep bum, oil furnace, 3
car Oa. Thla la In top cond. Owner hai
bought a home In the country St will
really give eomeone a real buy on this.
pn. 30080.

ED LUKINBEAL REAL ESTATE
433 N. High St. Eve. Ph. 37769

a3
HOT WATER HEAT

9 BR Ac den, big living ft dining rms,
double plumbing, full dry basm, 3 car
ga. Is well landscaped lot, close to all
sens ft state office buildings, located
north or Center ft west of capltol fits.
Ph. 36680.

ED LUKINBEAL REAL ESTATE
433 N. High Eve. Ph. 38704

afl2

$5250 - NEAR LESLIE SCHOOL
Nice, nearly new 4 rms ft bath attcb.
Ga, Creek lot, pvd St. Hard to beat lor
the money. Ph. aeoao.

ED LUKINBEAL REAL ESTATE
433 N. High St. Eve. Ph. 35413

afl2'

UNUSUAL ft ATTRACTIVE HOME
CLOSE IN, VERY LG. L1V. RM.. D.R.
K. ft 4 Bedrooms. Oil Furn. In Base.
corner lot. Trees ft expensive shrubs.

$12,800. HALF CASH DN.
WILLAMETTE REAL ESTATE

172 S. Liberty Ph. 37113 Salem a57

$4650
$600 DN. TO RIGHT PARTY

$6250
NEW MOD. 5 RMS. NORTH

WELL BUILT. IMMED. POSSESSION
$8900. $800 DOWN

NEW MOD. SUB. WEST SIDE
WILLAMETTE REAL ESTATE

172 8. Liberty Ph. 37113 Salem aS7

$9800
Very nice 4 BR home on S A. excel, soil.
Spacious rooms, fireplace, full basement.
family orchard, good wen. will accept
smaller home in part payment.

H. E. Corey, Real Estate

FOR SALE LOTS

$1100 Buys
3 lots corner Davidson ft Howard Sts.
Creek lots with separate entrance. Low
dn. paymt.

$1200
For West Salem Lot. 60x100', Goes to
alley. Paved st. Good terms.

B. Isherwood, Realtor
Rt. 1, Box 343. Ph. or

aaDS

$10 DOWN!!
Lois with water, trees, bus service,
electricity. Balance $15 per month.
Start building tomorrow. 2 locations
north.

NO. 3 ZONE!!
3'4 lots, 50 x 140 ft. Entrance on two
sides. Railroad to rear. Only $1500 for
all. Terms. no. 603

65 x 150
Lot on pavement. City water, 1 block
to school. Bus by front. Only $B50.

No. 601

Reimann for Real Estate
201 South High St. Ph.

aa57'

Large, level, beautif'l view, $2600. P. 36031

saw
LOTS

$10 down, $15 per mo. with water, elec,
near school ft bus. Sllverton highway.
Ph.

General Real Estate
355 Center aa61

FOR SALE FARMS
118.500 - NINE ACRES

Just about the nicest thing we have
ever listed, rolling land, 4 acres of nice
orchard, tractor ft all equipment, good
barn, 3 car Ga. Deep well. 3 BR home,
all on one floor, full basm, oil furnace.
fireplace. located short distance east oi
Salem, no appointment necessary. Ph.
266H0.

ED LUKINBEAL REAL ESTATE
433 N. High St. Eve. Ph. 35413

DBal"

FOR SALE 17 acres black level bean land
with 1 acre cleared 5 mi es west of
St ay ton. New 6 room house with electri-
city. 710 of a mile north of the North
Snntlnm school. $3250 cash. Robert l.

Turner, Oregon. b62

10 Acres Walnuts
Beautiful Ranch Type home. Fireplace.
2 bed r m.i. Breakrast bar. picturesque
view of Valley and Mtns. Terms,

C. W Reeve, Realtor
945 S. Commercial

Phone Eve. or
b37--

JUST A PLAIN GOOD BUY: 20 acres:
rm house complete with furniture;

garden tractor, other equipment and
some livestock. Barn, shed, chicken
house, family fruit and berries. 4 ml.
to school and store. Priced to sell at
$9850.

ALSO: 50 acres, 9 ml. from Salem.
home, double garage, poultry hs. pump
hue, barn. Price $10,500. $4900 will
handle. Call Fred Freler with

CLUETT & KENYON, Realtors
1980 Fairgrounds Ha.

Ph. Eve.
b56

NORTH HOWELL
Choice 16 acres of rich WILLAMETTE
SILT SOIL. Well drained. Fenced. Lge
poultry hse (20 ft x 60 ft.) Small mod-
ern home. Price only $8500. ACT NOW.

See T. R. Pyle Eve. Ph.

COLBATH LAND CO.
HOLLYWOOD OFFICE

3386 Fairgrounds Rd. Ph.
b57

LAKE LABISH ONION LAND
Good Beaver-Da- (previous crop totaled
32 cars of onions), plenty of water for
lrrtg. Up to 50 ac. adj upland, available
at bargain. Bldgs. Incl. 3 BR home,
bsmt., ft oil furnace, onion barn, oth-
er good bldgs. A choice loc., near Salem.
Owner will make exceptionally lew
terms,

QUALITY LAND CLOSE IN. EAST. 90 Ac.
gentle rolling WILLAMETTE LOAM, yr.
stream. Lee. mod. home, plaster const.,
bsmt., 3 car garage, other small hse.,
barn bldg.. An attractive setting In Ixe.

' trees. PROFIT ABLE TO FARM. EASY
TO BUYI $38,000 incl. crops.

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive Listings Personal Service
164 S. Com'l St. Ph. b38

Journal Want Ads Pay

477 court St.
Eve. Henrr Torvend

3 B.R. HOME
Located close-i- n No. on 99E. 160 ft.
frontage on hlway running about 500
ft. to Lancaster. Ideal location for auto
court or residence court. Also good
for subdivision. You build the homes,
we'll sell them for you Klggins.

AUTO. COURT
10 units besides nice 3 BR home. Also
trailer spaces. Inside city limits on
99E No. $15,000 dn will handle. Klggins.

COUNTRY HOME
Fine 4 BR home with bsm't, auto oil
furn, indoor ft outdoor fireplace, dou-
ble garage, patio lots of fruit on near-
ly 3 A No. Just $12,000. Crawford.

BURT PICHA,
370 N. High St. Eve.

REAL ESTATE

THE GOOD EARTH
78 ACRES, NINE MILES S.B. 45 acres In

cultivation, Dai. pasture, jrencea ana
cross fenced, real nice 2 bedroom home,
also 2 barns, with 15 stanchions, all
stocked with 16 head of cows and heif-

ers, tractor and other equipment, every-
thing goes for $17,000. lerms. See Mr.
Bennett.

300 ACRES ABOUT SEVEN MILES BE.
OF STAYTON, good comiortaoie 7 room
.home, 3 cattle barns, all fenced. Year
around spring and stream. School bus
by the door. Present crop worth at least
$5000 and Is included in the $36,000 full
price, see Mr. waraoerir.

EXCEPTIONALLY NICE SAWED LOG
HOME, located on the Santiam river, 30
acres land, close to good town, perfect
for riding horses, good fishing and
hunting. Bee Mr. Bennett.

HIGHWAY FRONTAGE ON 99E AT
WOODBURN. 3 bedroom plastered home,
also 20 z 40 flxit shop. A real highway
setup $11,200. Terms, See Mr. Bennett.

SUBURBAN 8 BEDROOM HOME LOCATED
n.e. on paved street, an on one floor,
nearly 1 acre of good garden ground. If
you. need more oearooms cnecg mis
one. $7300. Eve. Ph. Ca'.l Lee 38342. J.

DESIRABLE LOCATION NEAR CATHO
LIC SCHOOL. This home has 6 bedrooms
with separate entrance to upstairs, lire'
place, basement, oil fur., double garage,
with room over. Could be used for In-
come property. Reasonably priced at
$10,500. Call Mr. Lee Eve. 38342.

I37S0 WILL PURCHASE A NICE LITTLE
a beukoom home in west Baiem,
electric range and oil circulator heater
go with sale price of $3760. Will trade
for 3 BR suburban home up to $7600.

jau Mr. Brown eve. in.
WE HAVE 5 ACRES OF GOOD SUBDIVI

SION PROPERTY on Garden road, which
can be purchased en terms. Call Brown
jsve. rn. jJ7.Joe's Special

THREE BEDROOM PLASTERED HOME In
the Englewood district. Full basement,
wood furnace, living room with fire-
place, dining room, kitchen with nook,
full bath and one bedroom down. Easy
walking distance to grade, Junior high
and high schools, has nice fenced-i- n

oacK yard. $9000 and well worth It,
should move quickly, see Mr. Bourne
Eve. Ph. 37217. 4

Salesman Wanted
WE HAVE OPENING FOR ADDITIONAL S

FARM AND SUBURBAN REAL ESTATE
SALESMAN. BEE MR. BOURNE.
ALL ABOVE LISTING EXCLUSIVE, OUR
SALEM EN WILL TRY TO MEET YOUR 10

NEEDS.
10

Joe L. Bourne, Realtor
1140 N. Capltol Ph. 38210 CS?1

to ACRE TRACT Royai Ann cherries. 600
trees. 19 ton crop. Excell- for residential
site in growing farm community. 9
So. on old Pacific highway. Ladders
and buckets included. Storage shed. Ph.

c69

Silverton Opportunities
A

Beautiful Creek Location. 9 acres very
good bottom land, suitable ror Hops,
Berries, Fruit, Nuts. On mail, milk,
and school routes. On phone and elec-
tric lines. Good road, city water on fine
fishing stream. 2 homes, outbuild-
ings $7,000.00

Duplex, modern, furnished. Ideal busi-
ness location. Renting for $75 per month.
Price Including furnishings, $5,500 cash.

6 Cnbin Court, modern, furnished. Rent-
ing for $200.00 per month. Price includ-
ing furniture. .$9,000.00 (possible trade
80 acres hilt and. Some timber. .$2,500.00

WORDEN BUILDING
Silverton, Oregon

WANTED REAL ESTATE
CASH BUYER for around 50 acres of good X

soil with or without buildings.
MANY OUT of state buyers. List your

property wun us now.
HOLLYWOOD OFFICE .

COLBATH LAND CO.
3286 Fairgrounds Rd. Ph. 30613 ca67

WE HAVE BUYERS tor 3 and 3 bedroom
homes in South Salem. Please call us
II you want to sell.

Geo. A. Walters, Realtor
960 8. Commercial

Ph. 33849 Eve. 35260
ca57

WE ARF in need of good houses to sell
in or ueat saiem if you wiu to list
your property for sale

BROS., REALTOR!
134 Liberty Ph. CS

NOTICE tf your property ts for sale.
rent or exchange, list it with us. we
have all kinds of cash buyers.

STATE FINANCE CO.. REALTOR!
133 S. High St ca

PRIVATE PARTY looking for older home
with Income. Must be reas. call
1820 N. Cottage. ca61

RESORT PROPERTIES
FISHING RESORT

Open from April till Nov. Sale Includes
land, buildings, boats, motors. cabins,
3 br home ft small store. Net Income
$5000 yeer. Fishing is for trout, blue
backs, salmon ft steel head. Ph. 26680

ED LUKINBEAL REAL ESTATE
431 N. High 6U Eve. PH. 38704

tea

Phone
Pat Kemper CS7- -

SUBURBAN
3 BR home with 1" A., No. Garage,
chick house, hard surfaced road, bus
by door, lots of fruit, berries ft nuts.
The price Is $9950. Johnson.

GOOD INVESTMENT
65 ft. frontage on 12th St with an
18x46 concrete bldg. 6 rm mod house,
16x34 workshop. Will bring $150 mo.
rent. Full price $11,500. Terms. Craw-
ford.

LOTS
Ask us about $400 lots with watr and
sewer, on your own terms. Crawford.

REALTORS
or

BUSINESS OPPORTUNITIES
WELL ESTABLISHED beauty shop. In ex-

cellent location in Salem, i Ideal for 3
operators.

THIS IS A GOOD BUY,
SEE MRS. WHITE

HOLLYWOOD OFFICE
COLBATH LAND CO.
2286 Fairgrounds Rd. Ph. 20612 cd57

WELL EQUIPPED cafe, fountain and cof-
fee shop. An opportunity for the right
couple with a specialty. Property can be
sold, leased, or operated on a partner-
ship basis. Will give right couple very
favorable terms, or rent with option to
purchase. Must have had previous busi-
ness experience and references. See Joe
U. Bourne Keaitor at U40 if. capltol.

cd57'

Court and Apartment
$36,500

Income $350 a month. 5 room living
quarters. Close In. This place will
sell at apraisal price. Will take good
house as part payment: Call In for
appointment. Eve. Ph.

CALL MR. LeCLERC

F. Ulrich Co., Realtors
317 Court St. Ph.

RENTAL INCOME
$300 Mo Gross Income from S It roomy
furnished apts located close to new
shoplng center ft state office buildings.
Ph. 26680.

ED LUKINBEAL REAL ESTATE
433 N. High St. Ph. 27760

cd62
SIX UNIT court, north. Good terms.

Good home or business as part pay-
ment. Box 414 Capital Journal. cd61

BUS. BLDG. & Ur. rms. 3085 N. Com'l.
Ph. cd81

DUPLEX, s., near Junior high, basement,
oil heat, corner lot. $6830.

DUPLEX: Olose in East. Oil heat. Corner
lot. $9500.

VERY CLOSE IN on N. Capltol St. Apts. A
large living qrts. for owner. A very good
buy tor $25,000.

APTS., basement, oil hot water heat, on
ly t diks to oown town, eai.oou.

UNIT apt. house, this Is really nice. Ex
tra 101. win accept nome in iraae.
$32,500.

UNIT court, a real deal for $35,000.

UNIT court only 3 blks. from state
house. $55,000.

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive Listings Personal Service
164 S. Com'KSt. Ph. Cd58

STORE FOR RENT or sell store bldg. with
3 rentals. Ou. Invest. 213 Mill St. Sllver-
ton, Ore. cd57

GROCERY STORE, gas, ft cabins. Rt. 7,
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